
ASC3

Connector type SC/APC

Operating Wavelength 1260... 1650

For single-mode optical fiber

Attenuation 3 dB 

ASC3 coaxial optical attenuator 

Optical Attenuators
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 MODEL ASC3

ATTENUATION dB 3

CONNECTOR TYPE SC/APC

CABLE TYPE Single Mode

OPERATING WAVELENGTH nm 1260... 1650

ATTENUATION ACCURACY dB +/- 0,5

RETURN LOSS dB ≥65

MAXIMUM OPTICAL INPUT POWER mW 200

OPERATING TEMPERATURE °C -40... +85


